
TAG/MINIKART CHAIN GUARD

SUPPORT KIT TAG (OK) CHAIN GUARD - with screws

SUPPORT KIT MINIKART CHAIN GUARD - with screws

KIT-VT-NT06CW

CHN-GRDKZ25

KIT-CHN-GRDSUPKZ

KIT-CHN-GRDSUPMK

CHN-GRDTAG

KIT-CHN-GRDFBSUPOK

SCREW M6x18MM HEX BASE 22MM

M6 THREADED INSERT HEX BASE 22MM

M6 NUT WITH CAPTIVE WASHER

R MOD. SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø30MM AXLE  ANODIZED

R MOD. SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø50MM AXLE  ANODIZED

KZ CHAIN GUARD

SUPPORT KIT KZ CHAIN GUARD - with screws

SPROCKETS, SUPPORTS & ACCESSORIES

¥22,100

KIT-VT-HX22M618 ¥1,010

KIT-VT-INM622 ¥810

CS-CHN-SUP30R

CS-CHN-SUP50R

¥19,300

CS-CHN-SUP50-BL17

CS-CHN-SUP40-BL17

MATERIAL ALUMINIUM

SPROCKET SUPPORT PROVIDED WITH TIGHTENING SCREW 

SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø50MM AXLE with screws BLACK LINE 

SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø40MM AXLE with screws BLACK LINE 

MATERIAL ALUMINIUM

SPROCKET SUPPORT PROVIDED WITH TIGHTENING SCREW 

code description
希望小売価格

（税別）

¥400

IPK-PCT

¥13,700

¥4,500

¥4,500

¥3,400

¥6,700

¥6,500

TEFLON CHAIN PROTECTION

 2026 IPK ACCESSORIES / REV.001


