

SPROCKETS, SUPPORTS & ACCESSORIES			
code	description		希望小売価格 (税別)
CS-CHN-SUP30R	R MOD. SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø30MM AXLE ANODIZED		¥22,100
CS-CHN-SUP50R	R MOD. SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø50MM AXLE ANODIZED		
	MATERIAL ALUMINIUM SPROCKET SUPPORT PROVIDED WITH TIGHTENING SCREW		
CS-CHN-SUP50-BL17	SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø50MM AXLE with screws BLACK LINE		¥19,300
CS-CHN-SUP40-BL17	SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø40MM AXLE with screws BLACK LINE		
	MATERIAL ALUMINIUM SPROCKET SUPPORT PROVIDED WITH TIGHTENING SCREW		
CHN-GRDKZ25	KZ CHAIN GUARD		¥4,500
KIT-CHN-GRDSUPKZ	SUPPORT KIT KZ CHAIN GUARD - with screws		¥3,400
CHN-GRDTAG	TAG/MINIKART CHAIN GUARD		¥4,500
KIT-CHN-GRDFBSUPOK	SUPPORT KIT TAG (OK) CHAIN GUARD - with screws		¥6,500
KIT-CHN-GRDSUPMK	SUPPORT KIT MINIKART CHAIN GUARD - with screws		¥6,700
KIT-VT-HX22M618	SCREW M6x18MM HEX BASE 22MM		¥1,010
KIT-VT-INM622	M6 THREADED INSERT HEX BASE 22MM		¥810
KIT-VT-NT06CW	M6 NUT WITH CAPTIVE WASHER		¥400
IPK-PCT	TEFLON CHAIN PROTECTION		¥13,700